Electronic Alarm Sounder
SON / SONH
Comax
Signaltechnik
Comax Industrielle Signaltechnik AG, Thalstrasse 279, CH-4712 Laupersdorf/Schweiz
Tel +41 32 617 31 41                       E- mail@comax.ch                                Internet  www.comax.ch
E_SON-SONH_REV1_01_06_2015
Order data
Item number Rated voltage Max. sound intensity level Current consumption
SON.024.2 10-30VDC approx. 100dB(A), 1m 25mA at 24VDC
SON.024.7      24VAC  approx. 100dB(A), 1m 40mA
SON.115.7   115VAC approx. 100dB(A), 1m 13mA
SON.230.7   230VAC  approx. 100dB(A), 1m 13mA
SONH.024.2 18-30VDC approx. 105dB(A), 1m 80mA at 24VDC
Subject to change without prior notice
General information
Compact electronic alarm sounder.
10 programmable tones. Volume